Power Transformers / Harmonic Filter / Sine Wave Filter / EMC Filter/
Reactor / Regenerative Brake / Braking Chopper /Power Braking Resistor/
Load test for generator,electric vehicle driver,motor controller,charging
station etc.
Whole product portfolios of power quality can be offered.
AC Intput Reactor
We are developing and producing in China for the world.
GUANGDONG SIKES Electric Co.,Ltd.

Power
功率(Kw)
Impedance rate
Current
电流(A)
Weight
重量(Kg)
Connection
Pic. NO.
图号Terminal
端子
Cu flat
铜排
SKS-ACL-0005-CL/2-2 0.75 2% 5 1.3 √ 01
SKS-ACL-0007-CL/2-2 1.1 2% 7 1.4 √ 01
SKS-ACL-0010-CL/2-2 1.5 2% 10 1.5 √ 01
SKS-ACL-0015-AL/2-2 2.2 2% 15 2.5 √ 02
SKS-ACL-0020-AL/2-2 3.7 2% 20 2.5 √ 02
SKS-ACL-0030-AL/2-2 5.5 2% 30 3.5 √ 03
SKS-ACL-0040-AL/2-2 7.5 2% 40 5 √ 04
SKS-ACL-0050-AL/2-2 11 2% 50 5 √ 04
SKS-ACL-0060-AL/2-2 15 2% 60 6.5 √ 05
SKS-ACL-0080-AL/2-2 18.5 2% 80 9 √ 06
SKS-ACL-0090-AL/2-2 22 2% 90 9 √ 06
SKS-ACL-0120-AL/2-2 30 2% 120 13 √ 07
SKS-ACL-0150-AL/2-2 37 2% 150 15 √ 08
SKS-ACL-0200-AB/2-2 45 2% 200 20 √ 09
SKS-ACL-0240-AB/2-2 55 2% 240 25 √ 10
SKS-ACL-0290-AB/2-2 75 2% 290 31 √ 11
Product  Size
Picture 01 Picture 02
03
220V输人电抗器（2%电抗率）选型表